
Course Type Long Title Short Title Effective Credits Notes Status

BIOL 493 Change Study Abroad - Advanced Biology ADV STUDY ABROAD SPR/2021 1-18, max 18 Chg CR Pending

C LIT 590 Change Master of Arts Essay MA ESSAY WIN/2021
5 or 10, max 
10 Add CMS 590 as jointly-offered course Approved

CMS 590 Change Master of Arts Essay MA ESSAY WIN/2021
5 or 10, max 
10 Add CMS 590 as jointly-offered course Approved

ECON 517 Change Foundations of Economic Analysis FNDTNS ECON ANALYSIS WIN/2021 3 Chg title, CR Approved

HSTRY 201 Reactivate History Lecture Series Colloquium HIST LECTURE SERIES
WIN/2021-
WIN/2021 2, max 8 Chg CR; temp course Approved

HSTAA 317 New History of the Digital Age THE DIGITAL AGE WIN/2021 5 I&S Pending

HSTCMP 220 New At the Top of the World: Arctic Histories ARCTIC HISTORIES WIN/2021 5 I&S; jointly-offered with ARCTIC 220 Approved

ISS 301 Change Social Science Theory in Context SO SCI THEORY CTEXT WIN/2021 5 Chg desc Approved

ARCTIC 220 New At the Top of the World: Arctic Histories ARCTIC HISTORIES WIN/2021 5 I&S; jointly-offered with HSTCMP 220 Approved

BIBHEB 208 New The Art of Biblical Narrative ART BIBLE NARRATIVE WIN/2022 5 I&S; VLPA Pending

BIBHEB 528 New The Art of Biblical Narrative ART BIBLE NARRATIVE WIN/2022 5 Pending

NEAR E 392 New Found in Translation: A Seminar/Workshop FOUND IN TRANSLATION WIN/2021 5 VLPA Pending

PHYS 114 Change Mechanics MECHANICS WIN/2021 4 Chg title, desc Approved

PSYCAP 528 Change
Multicultural Issues in Counseling Settings: Children, 
Adolescents and Families MULTCULT COUNSELING SPR/2021 1 or 3 Chg CR Pending
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PSYCH 496 Change Undergraduate Teaching Experience in Psychology UNDERGRAD TEACH EXP WIN/2021 2-3, max 6 Chg desc Pending

PSYCH 497 Change Undergraduate Fieldwork UNDERGRAD FIELDWORK WIN/2021 1-5, max 10 Chg desc Pending

PSYCH 499 Change Undergraduate Research UNDERGRAD RESEARCH WIN/2021 1-3, max 18 Chg desc; chg to CR/NC grading only Pending

SPAN 541 Change Topics in Spanish Applied Linguistics TOPIC APPL LING WIN/2021 5, max 20 Chg CR Approved

SPAN 542 Change Topics in Spanish Second Language Acquisition TOPICS IN SLA WIN/2021 5, max 20 Chg CR Approved

SPHSC 531 Change
Assessment and Treatment of Neurogenic Motor 
Speech Disorders MOTOR SPCH DISORDERS SPR/2021 3 Chg title, prereq, CR Approved

SPHSC 533 Change Medical Speech-Language Pathology MEDICAL SP-LANG PATH SUM/2021 3 Chg title, desc, prereq Approved

SPHSC 534 Change Assessment and Treatment of Dysphagia DYSPHAGIA SPR/2021 4 Chg title, desc Pending

SPHSC 536 Change
Assessment and Treatment of School-Age 
Communication Disorders SCHOOL-AGE COMM DIS SPR/2021 3 Chg title, CR Approved

SPHSC 542 Change
Counseling Skills for Speech, Language and Hearing 
Professionals COUNSELING SKILLS SUM/2021 2 Chg title, CR Approved

SPHSC 550 Change
Public School Speech-Language Pathology and 
Audiology PUB SCHOOL SLP & AUD SUM/2021 3 Chg title, desc, prereq Approved

R E 459 New Risk and Reward in Sustainable Development RISK IN SUSTAN DEV SPR/2021 3 I&S; NW Pending

R E 559 Change Risk and Reward in Sustainable Development RISK IN SUSTAN DEV SPR/2021 3 Jointly-offered with LAW E 534 Pending

A A 547 Change Linear Systems Theory LINEAR SYSTEMS WIN/2021 4
Chg prereq; rmv M E 547 as jointly-offered course; jointly-
offered with E E 547 Approved

E E 497 Reactivate Engineering Entrepreneurial Capstone ENTREP CAPSTONE AUT/2020 4 Approved

E E 498 Reactivate Engineering Entrepreneurial Capstone ENTREP CAPSTONE AUT/2020 4 Approved

E E 547 Change Linear Systems Theory LINEAR SYSTEMS WIN/2021 4
Chg prereq; rmv M E 547 as jointly-offered course; jointly-
offered with A A 547 Approved

IND E 427 New Data Analytics for Systems Engineering DATA ANALYST SYS ENGR WIN/2021 4 Pending
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G H 530 Change Methods, Tools, and Data in Global Health MTHDS, TOOLS, DATA AUT/2020 2 Was G H 539; jointly-offered with HMS 539 Pending

G H 539 New Analyzing Qualitative Data QUAL DATA ANALYSIS WIN/2021 3 Pending

G H 593 Change Rethinking Global Health RETHINKING GLOBL HLTH WIN/2021 1, max 3 Chg title Approved

LAW E 534 Change Risk and Reward in Sustainable Development RISK IN SUSTAN DEV SPR/2021 3 Jointly-offered with R E 559 Pending

LAW H 520 Change Genetics and the Law GENETICS & THE LAW SPR/2021 3 Chg desc, prereq; jointly-offered with PHG 523 Approved

HMS 539 Change Methods, Tools, and Data in Global Health MTHDS, TOOLS, DATA AUT/2020 2 Chg jointly-offered course to G H 530 (was G H 539) Pending

CONJ 623 New MED/PEDs Adult and Pediatric Hospital Medicine MED/PEDS HOSP MED WIN/2021 8 Pending

MEDSCI 515 Change Themes in Medicine - Foundations 1 THEME MED FOUND1 AUT/2021 1 Chg title, desc Pending

MEDSCI 525 Change Themes in Medicine - Foundations 2 THEME MED FOUND2 WIN/2021 1 Chg title, desc Pending

MEDSCI 535 Change Themes in Medicine - Foundations 3 THEME MED FOUND3 SPR/2021 1 Chg title, desc Pending

MEDSCI 545 Change Themes in Medicine - Foundations 4 THEME MED FOUND4 AUT/2021 1 Chg title, desc Pending

MEDSCI 555 Change Themes in Medicine - Patient Care 1 THEME MED PC 1 SUM/2021 1 Chg title, desc Approved

MEDSCI 565 Change Themes in Medicine - Patient Care 2 THEME MED PC 2 SPR/2021 1 Chg title, desc Approved

MEDSCI 575 Change Themes in Medicine - Explore and Focus THEME MED EXPLORE SPR/2021 1 Chg title, desc Approved

MEDSCI 587 Change Independent Study Themes in Medicine IND STUDY THEME MED WIN/2021 1-7, max 7 Chg title, desc, CR; add DL Approved

MEDECK 662 Retire Advanced Rural Hospital Medicine MT RURAL HOSPITAL MED WIN/2021 8 Approved

MEDECK 662 New Outpatient Medicine - Montana OUTPATIENT MEDICINE WIN/2021 8 Approved
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OB GYN 665 Change
P-Introduction to Obstetrics and Gynecology - Seattle 
WA P-OB GY CLERK SEA AUT/2020 1-25, max 25 Chg CR Approved

PBSCI 635 Change P-Basic Psychiatry Clerkship - Kalispell P-PSYC KALISPELL AUT/2020 1-24, max 24 Chg CR Pending

SURG 610 New Plastic Surgery Sub-Internship PLAS SURG SUB-INTERN SPR/2021 8 Pending

SURG 686 Change Plastic Surgery Sub-Internship PLAS SURG SUB-INTERN SPR/2021 8 Chg title, desc, CR Pending

NURS 580 Change
Current Issues in Occupational and Environmental 
Medicine CR ISS OCC/ENV MED WIN/2021 2 or 4, max 12 Chg prereq, CR; jointly-offered with ENV H 596 Pending

PCEUT 506 Change Concepts of Pharmacokinetics PK CONCEPTS WIN/2021 3 Chg CR Pending

BIOST 302 Change Forensic Genetics FORENSIC GENETICS SPR/2021 3 Chg desc, prereq; jointly-offered with PHG 302 Approved

ENV H 596 Change
Current Issues in Occupational and Environmental 
Medicine CR ISS OCC/ENV MED WIN/2021 2 or 4, max 12 Chg prereq, CR; jointly-offered with NURS 580 Pending

PHG 302 Change Forensic Genetics FORENSIC GENETICS SPR/2021 3 Chg desc, prereq; jointly-offered with BIOST 302 Approved

PHG 523 Change Genetics and the Law GENETICS & THE LAW SPR/2021 3 Chg desc, prereq; jointly-offered with LAW H 520 Approved

CSS 320 New Digital Forensics DIGITAL FORENSICS SPR/2021 5 NW; QSR; equivalent with T INFO 443; DL Approved

CSS 416 New Ethical Hacking and Penetration Testing ETHICAL HACKING SPR/2021 5 DL Approved

CSS 431 New Network Architecture and Management NETWORK ARCHT & MGMT SPR/2021 5
QSR; equivalent with T INFO 250, TCSS 430, CSE 461, and 
INFO 314; overlapping with TCES 425; DL Pending

CSS 432 Change Network Design and Programming NTWRK DSGN & PRGRMNG SPR/2021 5 Chg title, desc; add QSR; add DL Approved
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CSS 477 New Foundations of Secure Software Development FNDTN SECURE SFT DVL SPR/2021 5 QSR; DL Approved

TMATH 109 New Financial and Mathematical Foundations FINANCE & MATH FOUND WIN/2021 5 QSR; overlapping with FIN 205, T BGEN 250, and B BUS 110 Pending

TPSYCH 330 Retire Inquiry and Research in the Social Sciences SOCL SCIENCE RESRCH WIN/2021 5 Approved

TPSYCH 340 Retire Environmental Psychology ENVIRONMENTAL PSYCH WIN/2021 5 Approved

TPSYCH 341 Retire Psychology of Urban Living PSYCH URBAN LIVING WIN/2021 5 Approved

TPSYCH 414 Retire Psychology of Contemporary African-American Culture PSYCH AF-AMER CULT WIN/2021 5 Approved

TPSYCH 417 New Ethical and Legal Issues in Psychology ETHICS AND LAW PSYCH SPR/2021 5 I&S Pending

TPSYCH 443 Retire
Applied Community Projects in Environmental 
Psychology COMMUNITY PROJECTS WIN/2021 5 Approved

T SOCW 524 Change Generalist Practicum GENERALIST PRACTICUM AUT/2020 1-3, max 10 Chg title Approved

T SOCW 525 Change Specialization Practicum SPECIALIZATN PRCTCUM AUT/2020 3-5, max 17 Chg title, desc Approved

T SOCW 531 Change Integrative Policy Analysis INTGRTV POLICY ANLYS AUT/2020 3 Chg title, desc Approved

T SOCW 532 Change Integrative Practice I INTGRATV PRACTICE I WIN/2021 3 Chg title Approved

T SOCW 533 Change Integrative Practice II INTGRATV PRACTICE II WIN/2021 3 Chg title Approved

T SOCW 535 Change Research for Integrative Practice RESEARCH INGRTV PRAC SPR/2021 3 Chg title Approved

Social Work

TACOMA CAMPUS (2-Z)

Interdisciplinary Arts & Sciences
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